
Relais Sprint
Chimay 14.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Tom DRYGALSKI
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : Relais Mixte 4 (#2) 
Temps : 0:15:02 (7'27"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. HOC 2 0:57:30
2. ThOR 1 1:02:25
3. Audomaroise 1 1:02:35

1. 243 00:00:51 67m 12'41"/km
2. 229 00:00:25 00:01:16 25m 16'40"/km
3. 248 00:00:22 00:01:38 51m 7'11"/km
4. 231 00:01:28 00:03:06 233m 6'18"/km
5. 253 00:00:17 00:03:23 61m 4'39"/km
6. 227 00:00:31 00:03:54
7. 233 00:00:25 00:04:19
8. 234 00:01:34 00:05:53 283m 5'32"/km
9. 237 00:01:12 00:07:05 91m 13'11"/km

10. 236 00:00:36 00:07:41 85m 7'04"/km
11. 235 00:01:32 00:09:13 39m 39'19"/km
12. 228 00:00:18 00:09:31
13. 238 00:00:25 00:09:56
14. 239 00:00:36 00:10:32 86m 6'59"/km
15. 240 00:01:26 00:11:58 178m 8'03"/km
16. 251 00:00:30 00:12:28 111m 4'30"/km
17. 252 00:00:32 00:13:00 100m 5'20"/km
18. 241 00:00:31 00:13:31 85m 6'05"/km
19. 247 00:00:30 00:14:01 59m 8'28"/km
20. 242 00:00:14 00:14:15 40m 5'50"/km
21. 255 00:00:32 00:14:47 95m 5'37"/km
22. 999 00:00:15 00:15:02 41m 6'06"/km
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